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71748

8203586
8203587

MU160
MU161

50 Blatt
50 Blatt

braun
braun

 (B)840 x (L)1.600 mm
(B)1.140 x (L)1.600 mm

80 g/qm
  

Pinnwand Papier

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Pinnwand Papier

Pinnwand  Papier
• gerollt im Karton
• Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's

Anwendungsbeispiele:
- zum Befestigen an meet up Pinboards oder Moderationstafeln


